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APPEALS AND REGULATORY COMMITTEE 
 

Wednesday, 11th November, 2015 
 

Present:- 
 

Councillor Bellamy (Chair) 

 
Councillors Brady 

L Collins 
Flood 
Hitchin 
P Innes 
 

Councillors A Murphy 
Niblock 
Perkins 
Rayner 

 
*Matters dealt with under the Delegation Scheme 
 

103  
  

DECLARATIONS OF MEMBERS' AND OFFICERS' INTERESTS 
RELATING TO ITEMS ON THE AGENDA  
 
Councillor Niblock declared a conflict of interest in Minute No. 106 as 
Secretary of Chesterfield Dance Teams and withdrew from the meeting 
for that item. 
 

104  
  

APOLOGIES FOR ABSENCE  
 
Apologies for absence were received from Councillors Bexton, Bingham, 
Dean Collins, Alexis Diouf and Parsons. 
 

105  
  

MINUTES  
 
RESOLVED –  
 
That the Minutes of the Meetings of the Appeals and Regulatory 
Committee held on 16 September and 21 October, 2015 be approved as 
a correct record and signed by the Chair. 
 

106  
  

PROGRAMME OF STREET COLLECTIONS 2016 (A250)  
 
The Licensing Officer submitted a report to determine the programme of 
street collections for 2016, including a provisional programme of 
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collections, details of collections held by applicants in previous years and 
a brief summary of the nature of each charity. 
 
* RESOLVED – 
 
That the programme of street collections for 2016 be determined as 
follows: 
 
Saturday 16 January James Whale Fund for Kidney Cancer 
Friday 5 February Soldiers off the Street 
Saturday 6 February Soldiers off the Street 
Friday 25 March  James Whale Fund for Kidney Cancer 
Saturday 2 April NEDDC Chairs Appeal – Chesterfield Royal 

Hospital Charity 
Wednesday 20 April RSPCA 
Saturday 23 April  Chesterfield Dance Teams 
Friday 27 May  James Whale Fund for Kidney Cancer 
Wednesday 1 June RSPCA 
Saturday 4 June  Royal National Lifeboat Institution 
Saturday 18 June Reach Trust 
Saturday 9 July Staveley Armed Forces and Veterans Association  
Sunday 10 July Staveley Armed Forces and Veterans Association 
Saturday 10 September Leukaemia Research (Bloodwise) 
Friday 14 October  Arthritis Research UK 
Saturday 5 November  Poppy Appeal 
Sunday 6 November  Poppy Appeal 
Monday 7 November  Poppy Appeal 
Tuesday 8 November  Poppy Appeal 
Wednesday 9 November Poppy Appeal 
Thursday 10 November Poppy Appeal 
Friday 11 November  Poppy Appeal 
Saturday 12 November Poppy Appeal 
Wednesday 30 November RSPCA 
Wednesday 14 December RSPCA 
 
 
 


